Building Inspector’s phone numbers/
E-mail addresses

Building Department

Gary Hubbs,
Chief Building Official

Ron Sempsrott
Supervisor

Michael Gladwell
Building/Electric Inspector

Alan Higgins
Building/Electric Inspector

Dusty Johnson
Building/Electric Inspector

Tyler Johnson
Building/Electric Inspector

Alden Payzant
Building/Electric Inspector

Phone Number

513-695-2653

513-695-2651

513-695-2654

513-695-2655

513-695-2650

513-695-2662

513-695-2703

E-mail address

gary.hubbs@co.warren.oh.us

ron.sempsrott@co.warren.oh.us

michael.gladwell@co.warren.oh.us

alan.higgins@co.warren.oh.us

dusty.johnson@-co.warren.oh.us

tyler.johnson@co.warren.oh.us

alden.payzant@co.warren.oh.us
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